GAGGIONE SAS  –   3, Rue de la Rolland   –   01460 Montréal la Cluse – France
Tel : +33 (0)4 74 76 12 66 –  Fax : +33 (0)4 74 76 76 77 – E-mail : lednlight@gaggione.com – Web : www.lednlight.com



   LLC49N –   LLC49M  –   LLC49W –    LLC49E
0
Secondary optics to be used with

Code form of LednLight products
   LLS01W01ABC001
Ordering code for LednLight series
To be used with CREE XML_RGBW
           Collimator
Holder
Ø 45mm
–NARROW
Ø 45mm
–MEDIUM
Ø 45mm
–WIDE
Ø 45mm
–ELLIPTIC
Ø 45mm
–Zoom Module
see specific datasheet
on our website
No holder LLC49N LLC49M LLC49W LLC49E
LLC49Z
+
LLW19Z
Holder using
screws LLH09SPB00 -
beam angle
N= narrow
M = medium
W= wide
X = large
S = super large
E = elliptical
ABC = holder type according to led
package
OPTICAL
 01=16mm standard
 02=16mm for compact leds
 12=16mm for compact leds V2
 03=16mm for metal led CREE
 04=16 RGB
 05=32mm range
 07=35mm
 17=35mm zpower P7
 19=45mm RGBW CREE MCE
 49=45mm RGBW with dots
Holder type
01 = 16 mm
02 = 32 mm
03 = three 16mm optics
04 = four 16mm optics
09 = 45mm
 holder colours & decors
  00= translucent holder
  01 = white  holder (not available  in 16mm
versions holders)
  02 = black holder (not available in 16mm
versions)
product
C = collimator
H = Holder
S = set
 adhesive option
1=yes
LL=LednLight
Lens material
0 or nothing =pmma collimator
1 = collimator made of PC
Downloaded from Arrow.com.